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Muhlenberg Mayhem 2024 - 1/20/2024

Results - Mayhem 2023
 
Event 1  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EXE 181 5:24.88Rogers, Vivian N

28.39 31.52 32.73 33.26

33.33 32.94 33.22 33.58

33.33 32.58

EXE 172 5:30.02Fanning, Amelia V

28.03 31.65 33.01 33.45

34.07 33.82 34.07 34.39

34.27 33.26

Muhlenberg-ZZ 173 5:33.25Smith, Erin G

29.93 32.78 33.18 34.36

34.30 34.19 34.22 34.11

33.42 32.76

Bmhs Eagles-MA4 5:38.43Sarnes, Mollie

29.77 33.07 34.24 34.65

34.69 33.90 34.12 35.03

35.03 33.93

Pope John Paul-MA 165 5:39.99Gonzales, Shae

31.12 33.70 34.74 34.71

34.47 34.31 34.83 34.09

34.54 33.48

Muhlenberg-ZZ 186 5:54.20Yellets, Makayla J

31.04 33.82 35.27 35.82

36.18 36.20 36.95 36.57

36.66 35.69

Bmhs Eagles-MA7 5:59.13Crossen, Julia

31.43 34.29 35.43 35.88

36.48 36.76 37.24 37.77

38.10 35.75

Bmhs Eagles-MA8 6:04.18Lafko, Isabella

32.87 35.70 36.82 37.67

37.32 37.19 37.10 37.51

37.05 34.95

Pope John Paul-MA 179 6:07.84Sills, Tori

32.17 36.24 37.39 37.44

37.66 38.03 37.48 38.07

37.53 35.83

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1510 6:11.03Wood, Carissa C

32.47 34.80 36.07 37.38

37.58 38.62 38.79 39.62

38.93 36.77

MC-MA11 6:12.85Ross, Meghan

32.72 36.06 36.79 37.70

37.70 38.25 39.12 38.98

39.02 36.51

LEB-MA12 6:15.14Hidalgo, Carla

31.95 34.77 36.13 37.04

38.57 38.57 38.85 39.72

40.21 39.33

 
Event 2  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEB-MA1 4:51.74Hidalgo, Jomar

25.87 28.40 29.35 29.65

30.17 30.66 30.45 30.32

29.93 26.94

EXE 162 5:05.80Carl, Evan

25.83 29.25 29.80 30.78

31.36 31.45 31.31 31.91

32.05 32.06

DBHS-MA 163 5:11.03Ferenz, Tyler J

27.27 30.48 31.91 32.20

31.50 31.60 31.18 31.53

32.31 31.05

DBHS-MA 184 5:15.06Ferenz, Matthew J

27.45 30.62 31.28 32.19

32.50 32.61 32.35 32.48

31.99 31.59

McHs5 5:15.51Strucko, Michael P

27.50 30.81 31.38 31.81

31.95 32.39 32.76 32.80

32.28 31.83

Cocalico 166 5:17.12Seprinski, Andrew

26.47 30.08 31.28 32.20

32.52 32.83 33.22 33.26

33.34 31.92

Pope John Paul-MA7 5:23.80Zinn, Nicholas

29.72 32.24 33.34 33.61

33.29 32.71 32.61 32.65

32.46 31.17

Bmhs Eagles-MA8 5:26.71Magdeburg, Liam

29.36 31.90 33.30 33.43

33.75 33.73 33.09 33.24

33.26 31.65

Muhlenberg-ZZ 169 5:27.98Detwiler, Logan S

29.37 32.87 33.49 33.50

33.39 33.94 33.53 33.67

33.43 30.79

Kutz 1610 5:34.57Rumble, Charles

28.04 33.08 34.07 33.90

33.35 34.37 34.43 35.06

34.84 33.43

Milton Hershey-MA 1811 5:56.56Lozada-Delzell, Xander

28.55 33.69 35.51 37.21

36.94 38.38 37.30 37.81

36.71 34.46

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 5:57.91Moyer, Donald

29.76 34.10 35.76 36.44

36.61 37.30 37.22 37.86

37.68 35.18

Cocalico 1613 5:59.21Schneider, Ian

30.53 33.82 34.82 35.79

37.33 37.73 37.87 37.83

37.88 35.61

Bmhs Eagles-MA14 6:01.56March, Derek

32.17 36.60 36.88 36.72

36.11 37.58 36.76 37.62

36.53 34.59

EXE 1515 6:28.28Smith, Jacob

29.45 34.38 36.89 39.38

42.54 41.88 1:22.97 42.12

38.67
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Event 3  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DBHS-MA1 24.75Mejia, Shailla

Bmhs Eagles-MA2 25.17Ellex, Victoria

Bmhs Eagles-MA3 26.14Kaplafka, Sage

Brandy4 26.23Ferry, Reece

Muhlenberg-ZZ5 26.79Wolf, Leia

Cocalico 166 26.81Griest, Izzy

Reading 177 27.16Ott, Marianna

EXE 178 27.27Keim, Alison

EXE 179 27.28Sahaida, Amelia

EXE 1710 27.39Ulatowski, Sofie

Pope John Paul-MA11 27.79Houchins, Molly

Milton Hershey-MA 1612 27.92Burns, Calista

MA 1713 27.94Denchy, Morgan

Reading 1614 28.00Ott, Helen

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1415 28.29Waters, Liz A

Cocalico 1616 28.31Musser, Addison

Pope John Paul-MA17 28.37Munley, Sofia

MC-MA18 28.66Ross, Meghan

EXE 1619 29.03Smith, Lydia

TULPY20 29.18Woll, Bella

MA 1521 29.21Fazio, Urijah

Cocalico 1422 29.22Eshleman, Natalie

AC-MA23 29.29Hafey, Nia

Reading 1624 29.30McClure, Regan

EXE 1625 29.32Conley, Olivia

Cocalico 1526 29.35Martin, Haylee

Delone-03 1427 29.62Faller, Peyton A

Cocalico 1828 30.13Parmer, Sydney

EXE 1429 30.55Hughes, Dakota

McHs 1730 30.86Moyer, Makenzie

Bmhs Eagles-MA31 30.96Mishra, Arpita

Cocalico 1732 31.16Good, Abigail

Bmhs Eagles-MA33 31.76Zulli, Kaitlyn

Reading 1634 31.81Hayes, Nylah

Bmhs Eagles-MA35 32.36Perry, Taya

EXE 1736 33.20Kamau, Neema

EXE 1737 33.66Rismiller, Charlotte

EXE 1738 33.99Jones, Caitlin

EXE 1539 34.00Bang, Shirley

Cocalico 1440 34.84Good, Mia

EXE 1641 35.40Rutherford, Abigail

Reading 1842 35.45Campo, Ivana

Reading 1643 36.33Leon, Avaya

Reading 1444 39.02Acevedo, Melody

Muhlenberg-ZZ45 41.27Cheek, Elizabeth

Milton Hershey-MA 1846 42.56Luttrell, Angel

Milton Hershey-MA 1547 42.73Velez, Alexis

Milton Hershey-MA 1748 43.37Martinez, Kimora

McHs49 45.25Zito, Octavia

Milton Hershey-MA 1650 46.41Martel, True

Milton Hershey-MA 1651 49.63Fox, Gina

Milton Hershey-MA 1552 50.77Kater, Anjala

Muhlenberg-ZZ--- DFSReyes Alvarez, Merlina

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bmhs Eagles-MA1 21.06Powers, Noah

Muhlenberg-ZZ 172 21.42Robidas, Brady K

Cocalico 163 23.25Sensenig, Logan

Reading 174 23.72Kerchner, Matthew

Kutz 155 23.76Clauss, Alex

TV-MA 166 23.89Cromwell, Nolan

EXE 167 23.93Boehm, Aiden

EXE 178 24.05Hughes, Kaiden

Muhlenberg-ZZ9 24.14Newton, Jerrion

Reading 1610 24.26Rogers, Dalton

Kutz 1811 24.27Clauss, Gabriel

Reading 1712 24.36Shrawder, Brock

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1713 24.69Burr, Cameron A

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1514 24.76Adamski, Finn A

MA 1815 24.78Van Horn, Bohdan

Bmhs Eagles-MA16 25.00Varney, Aiden

Bmhs Eagles-MA17 25.12Kelly, Axton

Cocalico 1518 25.55Funk, Benjamin

Cocalico 1419 25.60Sensenig, Kyle

Milton Hershey-MA 1720 25.64Burroughs, Nino

Pope John Paul-MA21 25.68DeMedio, Nathan

Milton Hershey-MA 1722 25.69Masser, Karson

Reading 1623 25.87Readinger, Blake

EXE 1524 25.89Keim, William

McHs25 26.02Metters, Andrew

Muhlenberg-ZZ26 26.36Veciunca, David

Reading 1527 26.42Rubio, Duery

EXE 1428 26.43Gierlich, James

Pope John Paul-MA29 26.53Moffa, Nick

HMB30 26.70Crowley, Tegan

Bmhs Eagles-MA31 26.74Yuhas, JJ

Reading 1432 27.03Thompson, Leo

EXE 1733 27.08Popa, Alexander

Cocalico 1534 27.83Rutt, Colton

Reading 1535 28.47Bagnoni, Greg

Cocalico 1436 28.82Zajac, Asher

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1437 29.14Fink, Mason T

EXE 1438 29.43Haas, Andrew

EXE 1439 29.62Rutherford, Elyas

EXE 1540 29.76Pasquale, Nicholas

Milton Hershey-MA 1541 29.80Polga, Jacob

Milton Hershey-MA 1642 30.81Morgan, Jahmeek

McHs43 31.01Movassaghi, Ethan

Milton Hershey-MA 1644 32.52Forgen, Jaymes

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1445 33.25Allen, Logan M

Milton Hershey-MA 1646 33.51Richard, Mekhi

Milton Hershey-MA 1847 34.73Danielson, Marc

McHs48 34.93Gomez, James

Milton Hershey-MA 1649 34.97Snyder, Dakota

Milton Hershey-MA 1650 41.53Muhammad, Saqib

Milton Hershey-MA 1451 42.14Le Tran, Justin

Milton Hershey-MA 1652 43.42Smith, Daniel

Milton Hershey-MA 1553 54.85Geier, Justin

Reading 17--- X25.60Gilbert, Collin

Milton Hershey-MA 17--- X25.73Householder, Jayce
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Event 5  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Cocalico 161 1:10.42Fisher, Elle

32.52 37.90

Reading 162 1:11.58Ott, Helen

33.65 37.93

Bmhs Eagles-MA3 1:11.86Bensinger, Paige

33.68 38.18

Kutz 164 1:12.56Fegely, Haven

33.85 38.71

TV-MA 165 1:13.11Cromwell, Erin

34.72 38.39

McHs 166 1:13.37Katona, Zoe

34.40 38.97

TV-MA7 1:17.09Gallagher, Brynn

35.16 41.93

Pope John Paul-MA8 1:17.60Houchins, Molly

36.45 41.15

EXE 169 1:20.24Brown, Hayley C

37.11 43.13

EXE 1710 1:20.79Wagner, Payton L

37.84 42.95

Pope John Paul-MA 1611 1:22.04Testa, Annette

38.25 43.79

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1712 1:23.96LaFaver, Karlie R

37.93 46.03

Cocalico 1513 1:23.98Weaver, CharLee

39.61 44.37

AC-MA14 1:24.79Hafey, Nia

39.74 45.05

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1415 1:25.26Kilyk, Miranda G

40.04 45.22

Reading 1516 1:26.19Carvajal, Kloni

39.68 46.51

Reading 1617 1:26.76Rosado, Krystal

40.37 46.39

EXE 1418 1:28.04Ulatowski, Jenika

41.19 46.85

EXE 1419 1:28.43Hughes, Dakota

41.67 46.76

Milton Hershey-MA 1720 1:28.45Kamau, Samara

40.97 47.48

Milton Hershey-MA 1621 1:29.12Burns, Calista

41.80 47.32

EXE 1622 1:33.11Conley, Olivia

43.64 49.47

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1723 1:36.63Schmeck, Hailey

45.61 51.02

Reading 1424 1:36.98Morales, Niyah

45.74 51.24

EXE 1425 1:37.59Zeiber, Alexandra

44.66 52.93

EXE 1726 1:46.54McCulla, Mollie

49.26 57.28

EXE 1727 1:54.35Rismiller, Charlotte

54.10 1:00.25

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEB-MA1 56.61Parker, Will

26.69 29.92

Reading 172 1:02.03Stricker, Trey

29.31 32.72

Pope John Paul-MA3 1:03.83Testa, Dominic

30.12 33.71

Cocalico 164 1:04.89Zeni, Evan

29.92 34.97

Bmhs Eagles-MA5 1:06.22Bair, Matheson

30.15 36.07

EXE 166 1:06.96Boehm, Aiden

32.20 34.76

NL-MA7 1:07.46Cheslock, Collin

31.51 35.95

EXE 168 1:07.59Carl, Evan

31.30 36.29

Bmhs Eagles-MA9 1:08.86Fisher, Christian

32.16 36.70

Muhlenberg-ZZ10 1:09.18Kissinger, Ryan

32.88 36.30

Reading 1511 1:11.29Trupp, Liam

33.76 37.53

Brandy12 1:11.40Scaffidi, Archer

33.71 37.69

Reading 1713 1:17.13Gilbert, Collin

36.32 40.81

EXE 1414 1:17.36Gierlich, James

36.89 40.47

Reading 1615 1:18.79Readinger, Blake

38.07 40.72

Reading 1516 1:19.30Bagnoni, Greg

37.05 42.25

Reading 1517 1:19.46Shipe, Cameron

37.64 41.82

Milton Hershey-MA 1618 1:19.63Gabriel, Bobby

37.31 42.32

Bmhs Eagles-MA19 1:20.75Caliendo, Van

37.69 43.06

Reading 1520 1:22.05Sauselen, Matthew

38.94 43.11

McHs21 1:23.85Movassaghi, Ethan

39.86 43.99

EXE 1722 1:24.09Jacoby, Charles

39.37 44.72

Milton Hershey-MA 1523 1:26.91Glass, Jayson

40.04 46.87

EXE 1424 1:27.00Haas, Andrew

41.52 45.48

Milton Hershey-MA 1625 1:27.96Chan, Sam

40.83 47.13

Milton Hershey-MA 1526 1:34.17Polga, Jacob

44.05 50.12
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Event 7  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:49.89EXE

1) Nonnemacher, Alexis P 16 2) Fanning, Amelia V 17

3) Rogers, Vivian N 18 4) Grim, June M 15

26.85 56.69 27.58 58.24

28.37 59.05 26.47 55.91

A2 3:51.29Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Smith, Erin G 17 2) Wolf, Leia

3) Yellets, Makayla J 18 4) Hess, Rachael S 18

27.90 57.98 27.34 58.00

27.97 59.49 26.49 55.82

B3 4:08.13EXE

1) Keim, Alison 17 2) Guziak, Kinley 14

3) Wagner, Meghan 16 4) Sahaida, Amelia 17

29.02 1:00.24 29.54 1:02.70

31.20 1:05.24 28.38 59.95

A4 4:09.46Pope John Paul-MA

1) Souder, Maria 2) Sills, Tori 17

3) Munley, Sofia 4) Gonzales, Shae 16

30.76 1:05.34 29.65 1:02.84

29.75 1:03.60 26.81 57.68

A5 4:22.66Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Lafko, Isabella 2) Zulli, Kaitlyn

3) Lake, Ashley 4) Crossen, Julia

29.56 1:02.20 32.36 1:08.55

30.94 1:07.22 29.32 1:04.69

A6 4:34.15Cocalico

1) Digman, Mary Ella 15 2) Eshleman, Natalie 14

3) Weaver, CharLee 15 4) Good, Abigail 17

32.74 1:09.69 31.56 1:07.38

32.03 1:07.65 32.60 1:09.43

A7 4:51.47McHs

1) Katona, Zoe 16 2) Zito, Octavia

3) Strucko, Lydia G 4) Moyer, Makenzie 17

29.50 1:00.55 47.95 1:43.70

28.19 58.74 33.29 1:08.48

C8 5:08.11EXE

1) McCulla, Mollie 17 2) Hughes, Dakota 14

3) Ulatowski, Jenika 14 4) Jones, Caitlin 17

35.97 1:16.42 35.15 1:19.17

31.17 1:13.24 35.73 1:19.28

A9 5:36.24Milton Hershey-MA

1) Garber, Alyssa 17 2) Cunningham, Grace 16

3) Luttrell, Angel 18 4) Wiltshire, Julianna 16

36.44 1:18.54 38.48 1:26.00

45.95 1:36.65 35.97 1:15.05

 
Event 8  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:28.10Reading

1) Kerchner, Matthew 17 2) Rogers, Dalton 16

3) Shrawder, Brock 17 4) Stricker, Trey 17

25.49 53.05 25.91 53.65

24.77 52.80 22.79 48.60

A2 3:29.34Cocalico

1) Sensenig, Kyle 14 2) Sensenig, Logan 16

3) Seprinski, Andrew 16 4) Zeni, Evan 16

26.36 56.21 23.64 49.94

24.66 52.13 24.05 51.06

A*3 3:38.97Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Kamarousky, Gabriel 2) Magdeburg, Liam

3) Moyer, Brody 4) Varney, Aiden

25.98 54.55 27.05 56.90

25.69 54.15 25.12 53.37

A*3 3:38.97Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Adamski, Finn A 15 2) Burr, Cameron A 17

3) Kissinger, Ryan 4) Dunsky, Raymond

26.74 56.13 26.05 54.83

25.61 53.61 25.30 54.40

B5 3:55.08Cocalico

1) Sims, Logan 15 2) Funk, Benjamin 15

3) Rutt, Colton 15 4) Schneider, Ian 16

26.82 57.09 27.04 1:07.93

21.05 53.76 26.50 56.30

B6 3:55.35Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Greth, Beckum C 16 2) Veciunca, David

3) Djevharian, Noah 4) Charicata, Gavin

27.20 56.65 26.35 56.79

29.00 1:01.28 29.11 1:00.63

A7 3:55.40Pope John Paul-MA

1) Moffa, Nick 2) Zinn, Nicholas

3) DeMedio, Nathan 4) Testa, Dominic

28.86 1:01.40 26.88 57.44

28.87 1:01.70 25.73 54.86

A8 3:56.41Milton Hershey-MA

1) Gabriel, Bobby 16 2) Nemeth, Richard 15

3) Masser, Karson 17 4) Lozada-Delzell, Xander 18

29.19 1:02.11 28.55 59.43

27.13 57.62 26.41 57.25

A9 3:58.59EXE

1) Tibbetts, Ethan 15 2) Keim, William 15

3) Smith, Jacob 15 4) Gierlich, James 14

25.88 55.71 28.41 1:00.58

27.79 1:00.57 29.49 1:01.73

B10 4:20.16EXE

1) Wetzel, Gavin 15 2) Popa, Alexander 17

3) Jacoby, Charles 17 4) Gilfert, Kyle 14

30.70 1:04.40 29.33 1:00.97

31.99 1:07.50 30.80 1:07.29

B11 4:36.11Milton Hershey-MA

1) Chan, Sam 16 2) Richard, Mekhi 16

3) Glass, Jayson 15 4) Keith, Todd 17

31.70 1:07.48 32.92 1:17.20

31.32 1:04.75 30.75 1:06.68

C12 5:39.79Milton Hershey-MA

1) Harrison, Colton 15 2) Danielson, Marc 18

3) Smith, Daniel 16 4) Forgen, Jaymes 16

35.32 1:27.32 30.33 1:13.19

46.02 1:44.44 28.51 1:14.84
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Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

McHs1 1:01.12Strucko, Lydia G

28.22 32.90

EXE 172 1:05.02Grim, Victoria M

29.98 35.04

Muhlenberg-ZZ 143 1:06.32Shirk, Cassadie R

31.07 35.25

Muhlenberg-ZZ 154 1:08.16Follweiler, Kenna C

31.61 36.55

EXE 145 1:10.81Guziak, Kinley

32.89 37.92

AC-MA6 1:11.18Brown, Colbey

31.76 39.42

Milton Hershey-MA 177 1:12.26Spence, Ashley

33.25 39.01

MA 178 1:13.55Chilinskas, Alexis

34.34 39.21

EXE 169 1:13.76Wagner, Meghan

33.86 39.90

Milton Hershey-MA 1510 1:14.80Dietrich, Roslyn

33.87 40.93

Pope John Paul-MA11 1:16.23Souder, Maria

34.90 41.33

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ 171 52.85Kissinger, Alex M

24.75 28.10

Bmhs Eagles-MA2 55.31Bair, Matheson

25.69 29.62

NL-MA3 57.11Cheslock, Carter

25.98 31.13

Reading 174 57.45Stricker, Trey

26.25 31.20

Muhlenberg-ZZ 175 57.51Robidas, Brady K

26.49 31.02

DBHS-MA 166 58.70Ferenz, Tyler J

26.93 31.77

EXE 157 59.59Tibbetts, Ethan

27.47 32.12

Cocalico 158 1:02.54Sims, Logan

28.36 34.18

Muhlenberg-ZZ 169 1:03.41Detwiler, Logan S

28.90 34.51

MA 1810 1:04.38Van Horn, Bohdan

29.58 34.80

Reading 1511 1:04.61Trupp, Liam

29.59 35.02

Muhlenberg-ZZ12 1:05.26Dunsky, Raymond

29.40 35.86

HMB13 1:06.42Crowley, Tegan

31.09 35.33

Milton Hershey-MA 1514 1:07.28Nemeth, Richard

31.29 35.99

Muhlenberg-ZZ15 1:11.17Djevharian, Noah

32.79 38.38

Muhlenberg-ZZ16 1:11.19Charicata, Gavin

34.38 36.81

EXE 1417 1:18.30Gilfert, Kyle

34.84 43.46

McHs18 1:21.93Steibler, Reece

34.32 47.61

Milton Hershey-MA 1819 1:32.68Chestnut, George

38.91 53.77

Milton Hershey-MA 16--- DQSmith, Daniel

59.13 1:17.73

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DBHS-MA1 1:00.10Mejia, Shailla

28.31 31.79

EXE 152 1:04.05Grim, June M

31.32 32.73

Muhlenberg-ZZ 183 1:04.75Hess, Rachael S

31.88 32.87

LEB-MA4 1:05.48Hidalgo, Carla

31.14 34.34

Bmhs Eagles-MA5 1:06.04Kaplafka, Sage

32.24 33.80

TV-MA 166 1:06.09Cromwell, Erin

31.71 34.38

EXE 177 1:06.55Keim, Alison

32.32 34.23

TV-MA8 1:06.85Gallagher, Brynn

31.58 35.27

MA 179 1:07.48Senglar, Kaylee

32.58 34.90

Bmhs Eagles-MA10 1:09.32Lafko, Isabella

33.67 35.65

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1411 1:10.13Waters, Liz A

33.91 36.22

EXE 1712 1:10.43Ulatowski, Sofie

32.61 37.82

Milton Hershey-MA 1713 1:11.03Spence, Ashley

33.68 37.35

Cocalico 1614 1:11.25Fisher, Elle

34.86 36.39

Pope John Paul-MA 1615 1:11.58Testa, Annette

35.32 36.26

Cocalico 1616 1:12.20Musser, Addison

34.72 37.48

Cocalico 1417 1:13.19Eshleman, Natalie

35.78 37.41

Cocalico 1518 1:13.87Weaver, CharLee

35.43 38.44

EXE 1619 1:14.97Smith, Lydia

36.48 38.49

Bmhs Eagles-MA20 1:16.08Lake, Ashley

36.62 39.46

Cocalico 1521 1:16.99Digman, Mary Ella

37.54 39.45

Bmhs Eagles-MA22 1:20.59Lutz, Emma

39.20 41.39
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(Event 11  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Milton Hershey-MA 1623 1:21.47Wiltshire, Julianna

39.75 41.72

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1424 1:22.83Kilyk, Miranda G

40.19 42.64

Reading 1625 1:24.25McClure, Regan

38.83 45.42

EXE 1626 1:35.43Rutherford, Abigail

46.60 48.83

Reading 1827 1:41.03Campo, Ivana

47.55 53.48

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DBHS-MA1 53.01Miotti, Ettore

25.15 27.86

McHs2 58.57Strucko, Michael P

28.61 29.96

TV-MA 163 59.45Cromwell, Nolan

28.77 30.68

EXE 174 59.67Hughes, Kaiden

28.46 31.21

EXE 175 1:01.12Matteo, Jonah T

29.36 31.76

Pope John Paul-MA6 1:03.52Fiore, Michael

31.06 32.46

AC-MA7 1:04.09Connelly, Cameron

30.77 33.32

Bmhs Eagles-MA8 1:04.34Moyer, Brody

31.50 32.84

EXE 179 1:05.76Popa, Alexander

32.08 33.68

Reading 1510 1:06.31Rubio, Duery

32.72 33.59

Bmhs Eagles-MA11 1:06.71Kamarousky, Gabriel

32.38 34.33

McHs12 1:07.38Metters, Andrew

32.26 35.12

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1613 1:08.87Greth, Beckum C

33.83 35.04

Bmhs Eagles-MA14 1:09.36Kelly, Axton

33.49 35.87

Milton Hershey-MA 1615 1:09.54Gabriel, Bobby

33.52 36.02

Cocalico 1416 1:10.88Sensenig, Kyle

33.33 37.55

Milton Hershey-MA 1817 1:11.50Lozada-Delzell, Xander

33.68 37.82

EXE 1518 1:12.22Smith, Jacob

34.62 37.60

Bmhs Eagles-MA19 1:12.93Caliendo, Van

34.94 37.99

EXE 1520 1:14.38Otero, Bryson

Milton Hershey-MA 1621 1:34.25Snyder, Dakota

45.68 48.57

Milton Hershey-MA 1622 1:35.72Morgan, Jahmeek

45.12 50.60

Milton Hershey-MA 1523 1:39.97Harrison, Colton

47.74 52.23

Milton Hershey-MA 1524 2:18.88Geier, Justin

1:07.91 1:10.97

 
Event 13  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EXE 161 2:00.23Nonnemacher, Alexis P

27.30 30.16 31.34 31.43

Pope John Paul-MA 162 2:06.92Gonzales, Shae

29.98 31.41 32.79 32.74

Bmhs Eagles-MA3 2:08.22Bensinger, Paige

29.52 32.20 33.19 33.31

Bmhs Eagles-MA4 2:08.38Sarnes, Mollie

29.25 32.52 33.80 32.81

McHs 165 2:09.14Katona, Zoe

29.80 32.63 33.18 33.53

Bmhs Eagles-MA6 2:13.51Crossen, Julia

30.76 33.59 34.96 34.20

Muhlenberg-ZZ 187 2:13.72Yellets, Makayla J

29.80 33.80 35.60 34.52

LEB-MA8 2:16.24Binkley, Alexis

31.56 34.24 36.00 34.44

Pope John Paul-MA 179 2:17.69Sills, Tori

31.59 35.56 36.19 34.35

TULPY10 2:21.05Woll, Bella

31.40 35.41 37.15 37.09

Milton Hershey-MA 1511 2:27.96Dietrich, Roslyn

32.68 38.18 40.15 36.95

Cocalico 1512 2:29.18Martin, Haylee

33.14 37.20 39.67 39.17

Bmhs Eagles-MA13 2:29.33Zulli, Kaitlyn

34.06 37.80 39.53 37.94

Bmhs Eagles-MA14 2:30.04Lutz, Emma

34.25 37.71 39.47 38.61

Cocalico 1615 2:31.99Cohen, Joanna

34.55 38.18 39.96 39.30

Pope John Paul-MA 1616 2:38.08Moore, Aubrie

35.17 39.46 42.15 41.30

Bmhs Eagles-MA17 2:39.21Mishra, Arpita

33.01 38.32 43.86 44.02

Bmhs Eagles-MA18 2:41.10Perry, Taya

35.23 41.97 43.17 40.73

Milton Hershey-MA 1619 2:43.60Wiltshire, Julianna

37.79 41.89 42.62 41.30

Milton Hershey-MA 1720 3:03.39Garber, Alyssa

39.90 45.84 49.31 48.34

Milton Hershey-MA 1621 3:10.86Cunningham, Grace

41.49 49.05 51.19 49.13

 
Event 14  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bmhs Eagles-MA1 1:47.26Powers, Noah

24.02 27.50 28.41 27.33

Muhlenberg-ZZ2 1:55.85Newton, Jerrion

26.59 29.42 30.10 29.74

DBHS-MA 183 1:56.37Ferenz, Matthew J

26.20 28.82 30.43 30.92
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Results - Mayhem 2023

(Event 14  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg-ZZ4 1:57.90Kissinger, Ryan

27.49 29.85 30.75 29.81

Reading 175 1:59.87Kerchner, Matthew

26.98 30.18 31.62 31.09

Reading 166 2:00.76Rogers, Dalton

26.99 31.01 31.92 30.84

Kutz 167 2:02.17Rumble, Charles

27.03 31.06 33.70 30.38

Muhlenberg-ZZ 178 2:02.78Burr, Cameron A

26.74 31.13 32.56 32.35

Bmhs Eagles-MA9 2:02.86Magdeburg, Liam

28.42 30.94 32.61 30.89

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1510 2:04.84Adamski, Finn A

27.48 31.64 33.13 32.59

Reading 1711 2:05.58Shrawder, Brock

27.54 31.39 33.12 33.53

Muhlenberg-ZZ12 2:05.73Veciunca, David

29.48 32.85 32.89 30.51

Bmhs Eagles-MA13 2:08.32Hart, Jonathan

28.95 33.10 34.19 32.08

Reading 1414 2:08.60Thompson, Leo

29.29 33.35 33.55 32.41

Bmhs Eagles-MA15 2:14.91Moyer, Donald

29.73 34.57 35.75 34.86

Milton Hershey-MA 1516 2:17.60Nemeth, Richard

30.84 34.86 36.51 35.39

Bmhs Eagles-MA17 2:19.99March, Derek

31.94 36.05 37.04 34.96

Milton Hershey-MA 1718 2:42.33Keith, Todd

30.69 38.68 45.92 47.04

 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.62Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Kaplafka, Sage 2) Bensinger, Paige

3) Ellex, Victoria 4) Sarnes, Mollie

30.86 32.05 27.72 27.99

A2 2:04.38EXE

1) Keim, Alison 17 2) Wagner, Payton L 17

3) Grim, Victoria M 17 4) Ulatowski, Sofie 17

30.83 37.10 29.27 27.18

A3 2:04.78Cocalico

1) Musser, Addison 16 2) Fisher, Elle 16

3) Weaver, CharLee 15 4) Griest, Izzy 16

33.03 32.97 32.13 26.65

A4 2:08.68Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Wood, Carissa C 15 2) Shirk, Cassadie R 14

3) Follweiler, Kenna C 15 4) Waters, Liz A 14

31.72 38.56 30.19 28.21

A5 2:09.05MA

1) Senglar, Kaylee 17 2) Denchy, Morgan 17

3) Chilinskas, Alexis 17 4) Fazio, Urijah 15

32.64 38.07 30.59 27.75

A6 2:09.23Pope John Paul-MA

1) Testa, Annette 16 2) Souder, Maria

3) Houchins, Molly 4) Sills, Tori 17

33.15 34.53 33.11 28.44

A7 2:10.76Reading

1) McClure, Regan 16 2) Ott, Helen 16

3) Carvajal, Kloni 15 4) Ott, Marianna 17

38.61 33.13 31.91 27.11

B8 2:12.43EXE

1) Smith, Lydia 16 2) Brown, Hayley C 16

3) Guziak, Kinley 14 4) Wagner, Meghan 16

33.96 37.30 31.23 29.94

A9 2:14.41Milton Hershey-MA

1) Spence, Ashley 17 2) Kamau, Samara 17

3) Dietrich, Roslyn 15 4) Burns, Calista 16

32.44 39.76 36.07 26.14

B10 2:18.20Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Lake, Ashley 2) Zulli, Kaitlyn

3) Lafko, Isabella 4) Crossen, Julia

35.00 43.27 31.19 28.74

B11 2:22.45Cocalico

1) Eshleman, Natalie 14 2) Good, Abigail 17

3) Digman, Mary Ella 15 4) Parmer, Sydney 18

35.17 41.89 35.92 29.47

B12 2:28.27Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Schmeck, Hailey 17 2) LaFaver, Karlie R 17

3) Kilyk, Miranda G 14 4) Cheek, Elizabeth

38.08 36.37 35.02 38.80

B13 2:35.29Reading

1) Acevedo, Melody 14 2) Rosado, Krystal 16

3) Morales, Niyah 14 4) Hayes, Nylah 16

48.62 38.32 1:08.35

C14 2:37.16EXE

1) Rutherford, Abigail 16 2) Zeiber, Alexandra 14

3) Conley, Olivia 16 4) Kamau, Neema 17

43.18 16.50 1:04.37 33.11

B15 3:10.92Milton Hershey-MA

1) Velez, Alexis 15 2) Garber, Alyssa 17

3) Cunningham, Grace 16 4) Luttrell, Angel 18

53.22 49.05 48.42 40.23

 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.91Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Powers, Noah 2) Fisher, Christian

3) Bair, Matheson 4) Kamarousky, Gabriel

24.81 30.84 24.00 24.26

A2 1:45.01Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Burr, Cameron A 17 2) Detwiler, Logan S 16

3) Kissinger, Alex M 17 4) Robidas, Brady K 17

28.67 31.00 23.97 21.37

A3 1:45.74EXE

1) Carl, Evan 16 2) Boehm, Aiden 16

3) Matteo, Jonah T 17 4) Hughes, Kaiden 17

26.17 30.39 25.73 23.45

A4 1:46.11Cocalico

1) Sims, Logan 15 2) Zeni, Evan 16

3) Sensenig, Logan 16 4) Seprinski, Andrew 16

29.24 29.24 24.26 23.37

A5 1:55.03Pope John Paul-MA

1) Fiore, Michael 2) Testa, Dominic

3) Zinn, Nicholas 4) DeMedio, Nathan

30.00 28.64 29.06 27.33
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Muhlenberg Mayhem 2024 - 1/20/2024

Results - Mayhem 2023

(Event 16  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B6 1:56.45Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Adamski, Finn A 15 2) Newton, Jerrion

3) Kissinger, Ryan 4) Dunsky, Raymond

29.18 41.36 20.20 25.71

A7 1:58.37Reading

1) Rubio, Duery 15 2) Trupp, Liam 15

3) Thompson, Leo 14 4) Gilbert, Collin 17

30.36 32.70 29.67 25.64

A8 2:05.56McHs

1) Strucko, Michael P 2) Movassaghi, Ethan

3) Steibler, Reece 4) Metters, Andrew

5) Gomez, James

27.15 37.37 35.50 25.54

B9 2:05.64Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Kelly, Axton 2) Caliendo, Van

3) Hart, Jonathan 4) Yuhas, JJ

32.81 36.20 29.72 26.91

B10 2:05.81EXE

1) Popa, Alexander 17 2) Gierlich, James 14

3) Haas, Andrew 14 4) Pasquale, Nicholas 15

30.34 35.10 32.55 27.82

A11 2:06.12Milton Hershey-MA

1) Gabriel, Bobby 16 2) Glass, Jayson 15

3) Nemeth, Richard 15 4) Burroughs, Nino 17

33.62 38.74 28.76 25.00

B12 2:08.65Reading

1) Readinger, Blake 16 2) Shipe, Cameron 15

3) Bagnoni, Greg 15 4) Sauselen, Matthew 15

30.96 36.55 31.53 29.61

B13 2:21.78Milton Hershey-MA

1) Keith, Todd 17 2) Polga, Jacob 15

3) Householder, Jayce 17 4) Morgan, Jahmeek 16

35.52 43.64 29.99 32.63

C14 2:39.56Milton Hershey-MA

1) Harrison, Colton 15 2) Chan, Sam 16

3) Chestnut, George 18 4) Snyder, Dakota 16

44.05 39.13 39.58 36.80

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Bmhs Eagles-MA1 55.47Ellex, Victoria

26.42 29.05

Muhlenberg-ZZ 182 55.98Hess, Rachael S

27.09 28.89

Muhlenberg-ZZ 173 57.23Smith, Erin G

27.34 29.89

EXE 174 58.47Grim, Victoria M

28.17 30.30

Muhlenberg-ZZ5 58.65Wolf, Leia

28.13 30.52

Brandy6 59.07Ferry, Reece

28.35 30.72

Reading 177 59.47Ott, Marianna

28.28 31.19

EXE 178 1:00.17Sahaida, Amelia

28.55 31.62

Cocalico 169 1:00.58Griest, Izzy

28.70 31.88

Pope John Paul-MA10 1:01.24Munley, Sofia

29.99 31.25

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1511 1:02.01Wood, Carissa C

30.18 31.83

EXE 1412 1:02.14Guziak, Kinley

30.14 32.00

EXE 17*13 1:02.27Wagner, Payton L

30.04 32.23

Muhlenberg-ZZ 14*13 1:02.27Shirk, Cassadie R

29.95 32.32

MA 1715 1:03.57Denchy, Morgan

29.80 33.77

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1716 1:04.61LaFaver, Karlie R

30.29 34.32

Delone-03 1417 1:05.21Faller, Peyton A

30.76 34.45

AC-MA18 1:05.79Brown, Colbey

30.73 35.06

Pope John Paul-MA19 1:06.03Souder, Maria

31.51 34.52

EXE 1420 1:07.73Ulatowski, Jenika

33.96 33.77

Reading 1421 1:07.78Morales, Niyah

32.69 35.09

MA 1522 1:07.94Fazio, Urijah

32.66 35.28

McHs 1723 1:08.73Moyer, Makenzie

33.30 35.43

Cocalico 1824 1:08.95Parmer, Sydney

32.99 35.96

Cocalico 1525 1:09.12Digman, Mary Ella

32.33 36.79

Cocalico 1626 1:09.56Cohen, Joanna

33.60 35.96

Milton Hershey-MA 1727 1:10.45Kamau, Samara

33.11 37.34

Reading 1628 1:11.13Rosado, Krystal

34.12 37.01

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1729 1:12.76Schmeck, Hailey

34.90 37.86

Pope John Paul-MA 1630 1:14.75Moore, Aubrie

35.64 39.11

EXE 1431 1:15.14Zeiber, Alexandra

36.62 38.52

EXE 1732 1:16.74McCulla, Mollie

35.23 41.51

EXE 1733 1:17.36Kamau, Neema

35.51 41.85

Cocalico 1434 1:20.30Good, Mia

37.25 43.05

EXE 1535 1:20.80Bang, Shirley

37.98 42.82

EXE 1736 1:24.63Jones, Caitlin

39.11 45.52

Milton Hershey-MA 1637 1:26.20Cunningham, Grace

40.57 45.63
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Results - Mayhem 2023

(Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Reading 1638 1:27.58Leon, Avaya

41.10 46.48

Milton Hershey-MA 1839 1:33.05Luttrell, Angel

45.01 48.04

Reading 1440 1:38.08Acevedo, Melody

45.19 52.89

McHs41 1:38.47Zito, Octavia

46.90 51.57

Milton Hershey-MA 1742 1:43.03Martinez, Kimora

46.93 56.10

Milton Hershey-MA 1643 1:46.84Martel, True

49.32 57.52

Milton Hershey-MA 1644 1:53.18Fox, Gina

53.04 1:00.14

Milton Hershey-MA 1545 2:06.19Kater, Anjala

1:00.55 1:05.64

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

LEB-MA1 46.66Parker, Will

22.18 24.48

Muhlenberg-ZZ 172 50.73Kissinger, Alex M

24.58 26.15

Cocalico 163 51.11Zeni, Evan

24.83 26.28

Cocalico 164 51.70Seprinski, Andrew

24.68 27.02

NL-MA5 51.90Cheslock, Carter

24.69 27.21

Kutz 156 52.32Clauss, Alex

24.24 28.08

Kutz 187 53.56Clauss, Gabriel

25.50 28.06

Muhlenberg-ZZ8 55.04Dunsky, Raymond

26.77 28.27

Cocalico 169 56.12Schneider, Ian

27.14 28.98

Pope John Paul-MA10 56.21Fiore, Michael

26.94 29.27

Cocalico 1511 56.70Sims, Logan

27.22 29.48

EXE 1512 56.77Tibbetts, Ethan

26.85 29.92

Bmhs Eagles-MA13 57.32Moyer, Brody

27.56 29.76

Cocalico 1514 58.17Funk, Benjamin

27.13 31.04

Milton Hershey-MA 1715 58.35Masser, Karson

27.90 30.45

EXE 1516 59.18Keim, William

28.20 30.98

Reading 1517 59.48Shipe, Cameron

28.55 30.93

Milton Hershey-MA 1718 59.53Householder, Jayce

28.24 31.29

Milton Hershey-MA 1719 59.54Burroughs, Nino

27.82 31.72

Muhlenberg-ZZ20 1:00.73Djevharian, Noah

29.20 31.53

Muhlenberg-ZZ21 1:01.32Charicata, Gavin

29.78 31.54

Cocalico 1522 1:01.68Rutt, Colton

29.47 32.21

Pope John Paul-MA23 1:01.95Moffa, Nick

28.93 33.02

McHs24 1:02.16Steibler, Reece

30.83 31.33

Milton Hershey-MA 1525 1:02.62Glass, Jayson

29.95 32.67

EXE 1526 1:03.90Wetzel, Gavin

30.88 33.02

EXE 1727 1:04.03Jacoby, Charles

31.77 32.26

Bmhs Eagles-MA28 1:04.05Yuhas, JJ

31.11 32.94

EXE 1529 1:05.59Otero, Bryson

31.13 34.46

Milton Hershey-MA 1730 1:06.05Keith, Todd

30.91 35.14

Cocalico 1431 1:06.19Zajac, Asher

31.98 34.21

Milton Hershey-MA 1632 1:06.25Chan, Sam

31.25 35.00

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1433 1:06.44Fink, Mason T

32.08 34.36

Reading 1534 1:06.61Sauselen, Matthew

32.15 34.46

EXE 1535 1:07.25Pasquale, Nicholas

32.58 34.67

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1436 1:15.12Allen, Logan M

35.23 39.89

Milton Hershey-MA 1637 1:18.06Richard, Mekhi

McHs38 1:20.76Gomez, James

37.82 42.94

Milton Hershey-MA 1639 1:20.86Forgen, Jaymes

36.68 44.18

Milton Hershey-MA 1840 1:21.54Danielson, Marc

36.63 44.91

Milton Hershey-MA 1441 1:38.56Le Tran, Justin

43.94 54.62

Milton Hershey-MA 1642 2:08.28Muhammad, Saqib

50.77 1:17.51

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

McHs1 2:14.97Strucko, Lydia G

28.72 32.50 41.37 32.38

EXE 162 2:16.89Nonnemacher, Alexis P

28.66 35.07 41.15 32.01

EXE 153 2:21.71Grim, June M

30.43 35.89 43.56 31.83

Kutz 164 2:24.99Fegely, Haven

31.79 37.56 42.07 33.57
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Results - Mayhem 2023

(Event 19  Women 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EXE 175 2:28.67Fanning, Amelia V

33.12 38.17 44.07 33.31

EXE 186 2:29.34Rogers, Vivian N

32.17 38.99 44.79 33.39

Muhlenberg-ZZ 157 2:33.00Follweiler, Kenna C

32.44 39.32 46.38 34.86

EXE 168 2:34.54Brown, Hayley C

33.93 38.23 46.21 36.17

MA 179 2:37.07Senglar, Kaylee

34.66 37.83 48.22 36.36

LEB-MA10 2:37.37Binkley, Alexis

33.73 39.24 49.34 35.06

MA 1711 2:40.01Chilinskas, Alexis

34.06 40.33 47.52 38.10

Reading 1512 2:42.10Carvajal, Kloni

33.26 42.04 46.97 39.83

EXE 1613 2:45.24Wagner, Meghan

34.07 40.55 50.72 39.90

Bmhs Eagles-MA14 2:55.79Lake, Ashley

41.08 43.74 54.40 36.57

 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DBHS-MA1 2:00.02Miotti, Ettore

25.18 29.82 35.91 29.11

LEB-MA2 2:00.03Hidalgo, Jomar

25.59 29.79 37.84 26.81

Cocalico 163 2:07.32Sensenig, Logan

25.34 31.64 39.13 31.21

Pope John Paul-MA4 2:15.40Testa, Dominic

30.48 36.11 37.62 31.19

NL-MA5 2:16.51Cheslock, Collin

29.29 35.19 38.18 33.85

EXE 176 2:17.85Matteo, Jonah T

27.69 36.77 42.43 30.96

Pope John Paul-MA7 2:20.04Zinn, Nicholas

29.63 36.64 42.97 30.80

Brandy8 2:20.12Scaffidi, Archer

29.17 39.55 40.15 31.25

Bmhs Eagles-MA9 2:23.94Kamarousky, Gabriel

29.78 36.10 44.95 33.11

Bmhs Eagles-MA10 2:24.35Fisher, Christian

30.07 39.95 40.49 33.84

AC-MA11 2:25.44Connelly, Cameron

30.32 36.09 42.60 36.43

Bmhs Eagles-MA12 2:26.46Varney, Aiden

30.82 38.66 45.60 31.38

Muhlenberg-ZZ 1613 2:26.67Greth, Beckum C

32.24 37.71 45.28 31.44

Bmhs Eagles-MA14 2:33.60Hart, Jonathan

30.92 39.37 47.78 35.53

EXE 1515 2:38.49Wetzel, Gavin

32.78 41.81 47.78 36.12

Milton Hershey-MA 1816 3:25.27Chestnut, George

38.63 49.33 1:12.10 45.21

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.36EXE

1) Nonnemacher, Alexis P 16 2) Fanning, Amelia V 17

3) Rogers, Vivian N 18 4) Grim, June M 15

25.76 25.95 27.05 25.60

A2 1:45.33Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Hess, Rachael S 18 2) Wolf, Leia

3) Yellets, Makayla J 18 4) Smith, Erin G 17

26.20 26.80 26.36 25.97

A3 1:45.73Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Kaplafka, Sage 2) Sarnes, Mollie

3) Bensinger, Paige 4) Ellex, Victoria

26.42 27.86 26.24 25.21

B4 1:51.09EXE

1) Grim, Victoria M 17 2) Sahaida, Amelia 17

3) Ulatowski, Sofie 17 4) Wagner, Payton L 17

27.53 27.21 28.05 28.30

A5 1:51.72Pope John Paul-MA

1) Houchins, Molly 2) Munley, Sofia

3) Testa, Annette 16 4) Gonzales, Shae 16

28.54 28.02 29.21 25.95

A6 1:54.87Reading

1) Ott, Helen 16 2) Carvajal, Kloni 15

3) McClure, Regan 16 4) Ott, Marianna 17

28.79 30.01 36.51 19.56

B7 1:55.12Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Waters, Liz A 14 2) Shirk, Cassadie R 14

3) Follweiler, Kenna C 15 4) LaFaver, Karlie R 17

28.19 28.92 29.40 28.61

A8 1:55.50MA

1) Senglar, Kaylee 17 2) Fazio, Urijah 15

3) Chilinskas, Alexis 17 4) Denchy, Morgan 17

29.69 29.44 28.48 27.89

A9 1:57.01Milton Hershey-MA

1) Dietrich, Roslyn 15 2) Kamau, Samara 17

3) Spence, Ashley 17 4) Burns, Calista 16

33.48 28.41 28.04 27.08

A10 1:57.70Cocalico

1) Griest, Izzy 16 2) Musser, Addison 16

3) Parmer, Sydney 18 4) Fisher, Elle 16

27.93 28.91 31.38 29.48

C11 2:03.86EXE

1) Brown, Hayley C 16 2) Smith, Lydia 16

3) Hughes, Dakota 14 4) McCulla, Mollie 17

30.22 29.56 31.38 32.70

B12 2:08.79Cocalico

1) Good, Mia 14 2) Martin, Haylee 15

3) Good, Abigail 17 4) Cohen, Joanna 16

35.72 29.24 31.64 32.19

B13 2:08.86Reading

1) Rosado, Krystal 16 2) Campo, Ivana 18

3) Hayes, Nylah 16 4) Morales, Niyah 14

31.08 43.80 23.29 30.69

D14 2:13.22EXE

1) Conley, Olivia 16 2) Jones, Caitlin 17

3) Bang, Shirley 15 4) Kamau, Neema 17

30.80 36.36 35.61 30.45
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Muhlenberg Mayhem 2024 - 1/20/2024

Results - Mayhem 2023

(Event 21  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B15 2:35.33Milton Hershey-MA

1) Garber, Alyssa 17 2) Velez, Alexis 15

3) Martinez, Kimora 17 4) Wiltshire, Julianna 16

36.34 43.32 41.15 34.52

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.98Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Bair, Matheson 2) Varney, Aiden

3) Fisher, Christian 4) Powers, Noah

22.72 23.81 24.33 21.12

A2 1:33.66Reading

1) Kerchner, Matthew 17 2) Rogers, Dalton 16

3) Shrawder, Brock 17 4) Stricker, Trey 17

24.43 24.24 23.42 21.57

A3 1:33.68EXE

1) Matteo, Jonah T 17 2) Boehm, Aiden 16

3) Hughes, Kaiden 17 4) Carl, Evan 16

23.91 23.83 23.12 22.82

A4 1:33.79Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Kissinger, Alex M 17 2) Newton, Jerrion

3) Detwiler, Logan S 16 4) Robidas, Brady K 17

23.68 23.95 25.33 20.83

A5 1:43.94Milton Hershey-MA

1) Burroughs, Nino 17 2) Householder, Jayce 17

3) Masser, Karson 17 4) Lozada-Delzell, Xander 18

26.07 26.30 26.24 25.33

B6 1:44.79Reading

1) Rubio, Duery 15 2) Trupp, Liam 15

3) Readinger, Blake 16 4) Gilbert, Collin 17

53.55 25.69 25.55

B7 1:45.26EXE

1) Keim, William 15 2) Tibbetts, Ethan 15

3) Smith, Jacob 15 4) Jacoby, Charles 17

26.03 25.07 26.67 27.49

B8 1:45.92Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Moyer, Brody 2) Hart, Jonathan

3) Magdeburg, Liam 4) Kelly, Axton

26.59 26.94 26.50 25.89

A9 1:46.86Pope John Paul-MA

1) DeMedio, Nathan 2) Zinn, Nicholas

3) Moffa, Nick 4) Fiore, Michael

26.85 26.96 27.17 25.88

B10 1:47.79Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Veciunca, David 2) Greth, Beckum C 16

3) Charicata, Gavin 4) Djevharian, Noah

26.04 26.05 27.60 28.10

A11 1:49.72McHs

1) Movassaghi, Ethan 2) Steibler, Reece

3) Metters, Andrew 4) Strucko, Michael P

5) Gomez, James

39.07 20.78 25.93 23.94

A12 1:49.73Cocalico

1) Zajac, Asher 14 2) Funk, Benjamin 15

3) Rutt, Colton 15 4) Sensenig, Kyle 14

29.48 25.77 28.50 25.98

C13 1:53.55Reading

1) Thompson, Leo 14 2) Sauselen, Matthew 15

3) Bagnoni, Greg 15 4) Shipe, Cameron 15

28.39 30.77 28.26 26.13

C14 1:54.77Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Moyer, Donald 2) March, Derek

3) Caliendo, Van 4) Yuhas, JJ

28.60 29.43 29.19 27.55

C15 1:55.81EXE

1) Rutherford, Elyas 14 2) Wetzel, Gavin 15

3) Otero, Bryson 15 4) Haas, Andrew 14

36.18 21.79 38.16 19.68

B16 2:10.28Milton Hershey-MA

1) Chestnut, George 18 2) Forgen, Jaymes 16

3) Morgan, Jahmeek 16 4) Polga, Jacob 15

31.50 34.04 32.87 31.87

C17 2:16.86Milton Hershey-MA

1) Danielson, Marc 18 2) Richard, Mekhi 16

3) Harrison, Colton 15 4) Snyder, Dakota 16

35.71 34.08 32.81 34.26

D18 3:06.60Milton Hershey-MA

1) Muhammad, Saqib 16 2) Smith, Daniel 16

3) Le Tran, Justin 14 4) Geier, Justin 15

1:27.09 42.87 56.64

 
Event 23  Mixed 8x25 Yard Butterfly Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.29Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Burr, Cameron A M17 2) Robidas, Brady K M17

3) Newton, Jerrion M 4) Kissinger, Alex M M17

5) Hess, Rachael S W18 6) Wolf, Leia W

7) Shirk, Cassadie R W14 8) Yellets, Makayla J W18

28.06 33.40 24.93 27.90

A2 1:58.80EXE

31.71 31.23 28.21 27.65

A3 2:03.60Bmhs Eagles-MA

1) Bensinger, Paige W 2) Bair, Matheson M

3) Caliendo, Van M 4) Ellex, Victoria W

5) Sarnes, Mollie W 6) Fisher, Christian M

7) Kaplafka, Sage W 8) Powers, Noah M

33.33 30.55 31.84 27.88

B4 2:07.93Muhlenberg-ZZ

1) Detwiler, Logan S M16 2) Dunsky, Raymond M

3) Kissinger, Ryan M 4) Adamski, Finn A M15

5) Wood, Carissa C W15 6) Follweiler, Kenna C W15

7) Smith, Erin G W17 8) Waters, Liz A W14

31.26 32.00 30.04 34.63

A5 2:08.68McHs

1) Movassaghi, Ethan M 2) Metters, Andrew M

3) Moyer, Makenzie W17 4) Katona, Zoe W16

5) Steibler, Reece M 6) Strucko, Lydia G W

7) Erickson, Delaney W16 8) Strucko, Michael P M

35.82 29.67 34.80 28.39

B6 2:13.77Cocalico

1) Martin, Haylee W15 2) Weaver, CharLee W15

3) Fisher, Elle W16 4) Sims, Logan M15

5) Schneider, Ian M16 6) Digman, Mary Ella W15

7) Seprinski, Andrew M16 8) Zeni, Evan M16

32.89 37.56 38.29 25.03



Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 1/21/2024  Page 12

Muhlenberg Mayhem 2024 - 1/20/2024

Results - Mayhem 2023

(Event 23  Mixed 8x25 Yard Butterfly Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 2:17.74Pope John Paul-MA

1) Testa, Annette W16 2) Moffa, Nick M

3) Souder, Maria W 4) Sills, Tori W17

5) Testa, Dominic M 6) Zinn, Nicholas M

7) Fiore, Michael M 8) Gonzales, Shae W16

36.16 35.58 33.77 32.23

B8 2:19.86EXE

40.46 30.37 35.42 33.61

A9 2:25.71Cocalico

1) Eshleman, Natalie W14 2) Sensenig, Logan M16

3) Parmer, Sydney W18 4) Sensenig, Kyle M14

5) Good, Abigail W17 6) Griest, Izzy W16

7) Cohen, Joanna W16 8) Funk, Benjamin M15

30.09 35.42 40.15 40.05

C10 2:37.93EXE

41.24 40.49 36.01 40.19

A11 2:40.82Milton Hershey-MA

1) Burns, Calista W16 2) Dietrich, Roslyn W15

3) Kamau, Samara W17 4) Spence, Ashley W17

5) Gabriel, Bobby M16 6) Nemeth, Richard M15

7) Lozada-Delzell, Xander M18 8) Masser, Karson M17

32.60 35.43 37.40 55.39

B12 2:54.64Milton Hershey-MA

1) Cunningham, Grace W16 2) Garber, Alyssa W17

3) Wiltshire, Julianna W16 4) Luttrell, Angel W18

5) Burroughs, Nino M17 6) Chan, Sam M16

7) Glass, Jayson M15 8) Householder, Jayce M17

39.95 45.61 46.52 42.56

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 23

1. Exeter Township 527.5

2. Muhlenberg High School 325.5

3. Blue Mountain 296

4. Pope John Paul II High School 172

5. Cocalico High School Swim Team 152

6. Reading High School 116

7. Milton Hershey School 96

8. Marian Catholic High School 91

8. Mahanoy Area 91

10. Twin Valley HS 50

11. Daniel Boone Area High School 40

12. Lebanon 38

13. Kutztown 30

14. Brandywine 28

15. Annville-Cleona 16

16. Tulpehocken 7

17. Mount Calvary 6

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 23

1. Muhlenberg High School 352

2. Blue Mountain 320

3. Exeter Township 278

4. Reading High School 263

5. Cocalico High School Swim Team 227

6. Pope John Paul II High School 145

7. Milton Hershey School 115

8. Daniel Boone Area High School 100

9. Lebanon 77

10. Marian Catholic High School 70

11. Kutztown 64

12. Northern Lebanon 56

13. Twin Valley HS 29

14. Annville-Cleona 18

15. Brandywine 16

16. Mahanoy Area 9

17. Hamburg 4


